EBARA Submersible Sump Pumps DSU/DSHU
Contents
Project: Model:  ChkÊd:              Date:
Model
           50DSHU6.4
           50DSHU6.75
           50DSHU61.5
           50DSU62.2

IL - (847) 841-7867 PumpSupplyInc.com MN - (651) 758-7867
EBARA Submersible Sump Pumps DSU/DSHU
Model Designation
Project: Model: ChkÊd: Date:
DISCHARGE SIZE – mm
      50mm – 2"
      80mm – 3"
      100mm – 4"
MODEL TYPE
      DS – submersible sump pump
 DSH – submersible sump pump, hot water model
GEOGRAPHIC DESIGNATION
      U – U.S.A. market
HERTZ
6-60
RATED KW
      .4 1/2HP
      .75 1HP
      1.5 2HP
      2.2 3HP
      3.7 5HP
      5.5 71/2HP
      7.5 10HP
PHASE
      none – three phase
VOLTAGE
      2 - 208/230
      4 - 460
100 DS U 6 1.5 2
1-156
rev. 01/24
IL - (847) 841-7867 Distributed by Pump Supply Inc MN - (651) 758-7867
IL - (847) 841-7867 PumpSupplyInc.com MN - (651) 758-7867
Illinois Location:
(847) 841-7867
860 Church Rd Elgin, IL 60123
Minnesota Location:
(651) 758-7867
330 Mill Bay South Suite 1511
Afton, MN 55001
PumpSupplyInc.com
EBARA Submersible Sump Pumps DSU/DSHU
Specifications and Selection chart
Model DSU